MEASURES BAGS WITH ADHESIVE FLAP
  -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Parque Empresarial Boroa, Parc. 2A-1B  – 48340 Amorebieta (Bizkaia) – Telf: +34 94 452 01 15 – Fax: +34 452 12 39
e-Mail: cv@cvprotection.com - cvprotection.com
Standard Standard
euro-hole
Code Sizes(mm) Code Sizes (mm) Code Sizes (mm)
YJ030170I 30 X 170 YJ120180I 120 X 180 YJ060080TI 60 X 80
YJ040060I 40 X 60 YJ160220I 160 X 220 YJ070100TI 70 X 100
YJ040220I 40 X 220 YJ180250I 180 X 250 YJ080120TI 80 X 120
YJ055055I 55 X 55 YJ5075I 50 X 75 YJ100150TI 100 X 150
YJ060080I 60 X 80 YJ220310I 220 X 310 YJ120180TI 120 X 180
YJ070100I 70 X 100 YJ250330I 250 X 330 YJ160220TI 160 X 220
YJ07050I 70 X 50 YJ75400I 75 X 400 YJ230320TI 230 X 320
YJ070400I 70 X 400 YJ350450I 350 X 450 YJ270360TI 270 X 360
YJ080120I 80 X 120
YJ100150I 100 X 150